
0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

0.56

0.44 0.69 0.07

0.30 0.74 0.10

0.20 0.72 0.11

0.18 0.74 0.08

0.15 0.85 0.09

0.06 0.83 0.11

0.08 0.82 0.13

0.07 0.83 0.14

0.04 0.86

 (GeV)ttParticle-level m
9001000 2000 3000 4000

 (
G

eV
)

tt
D

et
ec

to
r-

le
ve

l m

900
1000

2000

3000

4000
 13 TeVCMS Simulation

All-jet channel
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